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ŠTIAVNICKÁ PODKOVA 51 RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok talentov - HOBBY sú ťaž do 18 rokov
70 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Spišský Štiavnik, 16.6.2019 - 16.6.2019

46
MICHEL 06682

08267 JK POPRAD Švábovce1
15

D2   0  43,96   4,04Tamara DORKOVÁ
 

3
WARISA 08909

08055 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr2
15

D1   0  43,92   4,08Alexandra JAŠKOVÁ
 

47
HP FEFE MAY 10773

07684 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli3
06

J8   0  38,65   9,35Šarlota HÁBEROVÁ
 

26
LORD NUEZ 10449

08162 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli4
15

D0   8  63,47  15,47Paulína KRAVCOVÁ
 

33
ELVIS 09636

08408 JK HANISKA Prešov5
16

J7  10  57,1   9,1Simona KRKOŠOVÁ
 

12
HIDALGO 10000

07833 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves6
12

J5  elim.Ema BEDNÁROVÁ
 

10
KORÁDO 07087

07807 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves6
12

D2  elim.Veronika JALČOVÁ
 

2
HIDALGO 10404

0846 HORSE AREA Vysoké Tatry6
11

D0  elim.Ema POKRIVČÁKOVÁ
 

29
JOEY 09412

08228 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok6
07

D4  elim.Viktória BARANOVÁ
 

34
KONGO 2 06156

05155 OZ GALAXIA Spišská Teplic6
13

D4  elim.Hana CHUDÍKOVÁ
 

21
CASANOVA 08960

08493 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik6
20

J6  elim.Kristína HRUBIZNOVÁ
 

16
RUSTY DEL CHERRA Z 07682

08268 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr6
Zeman Karol

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7617

D5 zangersheide
 elim.Tamara LABUSOVÁ

 

42
ARAMIS 6 06472

08171 JO MŠK Ranč Čajka6
16

D4  elim.Martina REĽOVSKÁ
 

43
FINESS 121 08808

08464 JO MŠK Ranč Čajka6
25

D2  elim.Sofia BABIČOVÁ
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ŠTIAVNICKÁ PODKOVA 51 RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZM (dvojfázové skákanie)
90 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Spišský Štiavnik, 16.6.2019 - 16.6.2019

5
KORTUŠ 10620

07836 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce1
08

J6   0   0  23,04Viktória BENDIKOVÁ
 

35
TIKETA 06839

04976 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik2
15

  0   0  24,93Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ
 

36
BEJLY 07589

04976 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik3
14

  0   0  25,79Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ
 

38
ISA II 10580

05010 JO Spišské Tomášovce4
05

  0   0  26,45Dana KOVÁČOVÁ
 

15
CAISSY 09494

04740 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr5
Kehler Ľubomír, JUDr.

Carpalo 1498
Ragra08

CZE TK
  0   0  27,61Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

20
ORYX 08290

08332 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce6
14

J6   0   0  28,1Romana PURDZOVÁ
 

46
MICHEL 06682

08267 JK POPRAD Švábovce7
15

D2   0   4  28,9Tamara DORKOVÁ
 

4
BORK 06450

08377 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik8
15

J7   4  45,07Lea MARTINKOVÁ
 

27
BAROLO 09861

07684 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli9
18

J8   4  47,28Šarlota HÁBEROVÁ
 

26
LORD NUEZ 10449

08162 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli10
15

D0   4  47,48Paulína KRAVCOVÁ
 

47
HP FEFE MAY 10773

07684 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli11
06

J8   4  49,41Šarlota HÁBEROVÁ
 

17
LADY DIAMOND 10155

07860 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves12
Čechová Aneta

Drosselklang II 1360
Lentilka 56/19907

CZE TK
  4  50,18Aneta ČECHOVÁ

 

45
CASIO 3 07923

08463 JO MŠK Ranč Čajka13
14

  4  51,68Sára DRAVECKÁ
 

19
MÉDEA 07672

08055 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr14
15

D1   5  58,01Alexandra JAŠKOVÁ
 

6
INIS 07542

08037 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce15
13

J7   7  68,82Lívia ŠUNOVÁ
 

3
WARISA 08909

08055 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr16
15

D1   8  53,35Alexandra JAŠKOVÁ
 

39
CAROLKA 09977

07263 JK POPRAD Švábovce17
Černý Jaroslav

2895 Rabiat II Turbu
132 Carla13

J6 CZE TK
  8  69,1Petra DUROŇOVÁ

 

2
HIDALGO 10404

0846 HORSE AREA Vysoké Tatry18
11

D0   8  72,26Ema POKRIVČÁKOVÁ
 

37
MONROE 10581

05010 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik19
04

 10  77,87Dana KOVÁČOVÁ
 

10
KORÁDO 07087

07807 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves20
12

D2  elim.Veronika JALČOVÁ
 

14
REMIS/CHARISMA-7 09452

07526 JŠ Kráľovce20
Sovová Eva

Charisma 3761
Robinson-3208

J5 SVK TK
 elim.Katarína SOVOVÁ

 

29
JOEY 09412

08228 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok20
07

D4  elim.Viktória BARANOVÁ
 

23
ARMIN 10744

08494 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik20
07

Y9  elim.Anežka BOHUNČÁKOVÁ
 

21
CASANOVA 08960

08493 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik20
20

J6  elim.Kristína HRUBIZNOVÁ
 

30
HERA JR. 10592

05663 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok20
05

Y9  elim.Jakub KRIŠŠÁK
 

24
LYSIFOS 10796

07932 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov20
11

Y9  elim.Michaela SIROTŇÁKOVÁ
 

44
FINESS 121 08808

08465 JO MŠK Ranč Čajka20
25

 elim.Nina GULAŠIOVÁ
 

42
ARAMIS 6 06472

08171 JO MŠK Ranč Čajka20
16

D4  elim.Martina REĽOVSKÁ
 

13
MAYBLE MORRISON 8790

07800 JŠ Kráľovce29
Ščamborová Barbora

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Niagara10

J7 SVK TK
 vzdalBarbora ŠČAMBOROVÁ

 

18
INDIA 10571

08135 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves29
05

 vzdalZuzana KAPUSTOVÁ
 

16
RUSTY DEL CHERRA Z 07682

08268 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr29
Zeman Karol

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7617

D5 zangersheide
 vzdalTamara LABUSOVÁ
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ŠTIAVNICKÁ PODKOVA 51 RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
200 EUR

Spišský Štiavnik, 16.6.2019 - 16.6.2019

22
ALMON 08706

00183 JK "MIRAGE" Spišská Nová1
Ludvigová Mária

Alias 4572
Montana11

SVK TK
  0   0  38,5Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

60 EUR

33
ELVIS 09636

08408 JK HANISKA Prešov2
16

J7   0   0  39,2Simona KRKOŠOVÁ
50 EUR

35
TIKETA 06839

04976 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik3
15

  0   0  39,3Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ
40 EUR

5
KORTUŠ 10620

07836 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce4
08

J6   0   0  42,59Viktória BENDIKOVÁ
30 EUR

8
NONIUS XIX-7/SHAKIRA 08645

05005 JK HANISKA Prešov5
Bondrová Veronika

Nonius XIX 3570
Shakira 41712

Nonius
  0   0  43,52Veronika BONDROVÁ

20 EUR

6
INIS 07542

08037 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce6
13

J7   0   0  44,87Lívia ŠUNOVÁ
 

17
LADY DIAMOND 10155

07860 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves7
Čechová Aneta

Drosselklang II 1360
Lentilka 56/19907

CZE TK
  0   1  45,8Aneta ČECHOVÁ

 

41
BANAD 07016

05137 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve8
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178213

SVK TK
  0   4  36,41Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

31
CARUSO 08975

06603 JK HANISKA Prešov9
Fabian Dušan

Colato R
Kapka09

J7 CZE TK
  0   4  37,96Daša FABIANOVÁ

 

45
CASIO 3 07923

08463 JO MŠK Ranč Čajka10
14

  0  10  50,96Sára DRAVECKÁ
 

4
BORK 06450

08377 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik11
15

J7   4  48,54Lea MARTINKOVÁ
 

7
COMERO 2 09539

02216 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce12
08

  4  50,71Zuzana LABUDOVÁ
 

40
RUTH STAR 07663

02271 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve13
Zeman Štefan

Quality Star
Rutina-KK 357612

SVK TK
  4  51,98Štefan ZEMAN

 

28
ROYAL 09441

00428 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves14
07

  4  54,64Marek ŠTEINER
 

1
ACHILES-CO 09315

08239 HORSE AREA Vysoké Tatry15
09

D3   5  59,33Alexandra POKRIVČÁKOV
 

14
REMIS/CHARISMA-7 09452

07526 JŠ Kráľovce16
Sovová Eva

Charisma 3761
Robinson-3208

J5 SVK TK
  6  63,98Katarína SOVOVÁ

 

36
BEJLY 07589

04976 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik17
14

  6  66,42Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ
 

39
CAROLKA 09977

07263 JK POPRAD Švábovce18
Černý Jaroslav

2895 Rabiat II Turbu
132 Carla13

J6 CZE TK
  7  68,97Petra DUROŇOVÁ

 

27
BAROLO 09861

07684 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli19
18

J8   9  60,75Šarlota HÁBEROVÁ
 

20
ORYX 08290

08332 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce20
14

J6   9  61,31Romana PURDZOVÁ
 

38
ISA II 10580

05010 JO Spišské Tomášovce21
05

 12  51Dana KOVÁČOVÁ
 

37
MONROE 10581

05010 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik22
04

 29  86,71Dana KOVÁČOVÁ
 

48
ARMIN 10744

00372 JO TJ Spišský Štiavnik23
07

 elim.Lukáš JAVORSKÝ
 

18
INDIA 10571

08135 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves24
05

 vzdalZuzana KAPUSTOVÁ
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ŠTIAVNICKÁ PODKOVA 51 RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
400 EUR

Spišský Štiavnik, 16.6.2019 - 16.6.2019

40
RUTH STAR 07663

02271 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve1
Zeman Štefan

Quality Star
Rutina-KK 357612

SVK TK
  0   0  42,24Štefan ZEMAN

110 EUR

31
CARUSO 08975

06603 JK HANISKA Prešov2
Fabian Dušan

Colato R
Kapka09

J7 CZE TK
  0   0  46,4Daša FABIANOVÁ

90 EUR

22
ALMON 08706

00183 JK "MIRAGE" Spišská Nová3
Ludvigová Mária

Alias 4572
Montana11

SVK TK
  0   0  47,45Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

80 EUR

8
NONIUS XIX-7/SHAKIRA 08645

05005 JK HANISKA Prešov4
Bondrová Veronika

Nonius XIX 3570
Shakira 41712

Nonius
  0   4  46,79Veronika BONDROVÁ

70 EUR

7
COMERO 2 09539

02216 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce5
08

  0   8  44,65Zuzana LABUDOVÁ
50 EUR

1
ACHILES-CO 09315

08239 HORSE AREA Vysoké Tatry6
09

D3   8  62,77Alexandra POKRIVČÁKOV
 

28
ROYAL 09441

00428 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves7
07

  8  63,72Marek ŠTEINER
 

41
BANAD 07016

05137 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve8
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178213

SVK TK
 17  84,33Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

9
Vlaron 07835

07835 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves9
08

 elim.Milan ŠARÍK
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